
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
17 

104 

161 

57 

119 

5 

146 

131 

190 

125 

177 

48 

13 

143 

162 

66 

208 

149 

158 

135 

101 

178 

62 

214 

43 

30 

110 

25 

211 

80 

96 

36 

115 

26 

103 

69 

145 

64 

120 

44 

210 

92 

144 

Name 
BERGAMINI Devis 

MANGANELLI Niccolo' 

ROCCA Manuel 

DIMONE Simone 

MOI Federico 

BOLLANI DAVIDE 

PINTON Mirco 

BORELLA Steni 

TERRANOVA Kevin 

NAPPI Michele 

MOSER Massimiliano 

CORRADI Alex 

BARNINI Lorenzo 

PIERI Mirko 

ROMANO Leonardo 

FEDERIGHI Gianni 

VOCH Lorenzo 

PLAZZI Nicola 

RIEDEL Sebastian 

PELLEGRINI Yuri 

MAGAGNA Marco 

SENATORE Diego 

FALGIANO Raffaele 

ZAPPA Andrea 

COMO Marco 

CALIANDRO Gustavo 

MASTELLARO Michele 

BRUMAT Massimiliano 

ZAMMARINI Federico 

GALLAN Matteo 

LEONI Rudy 

CATTANI Adamo 

MEIRI Yehonatan Yaakov 

BUONGARZONE Daniele 

MANDRILE Lorenzo 

LANZAFAME  Riccardo 

LAUDATI Walter 

CLEMENTE Jacopo 

MOLINARI Mauro 

CONGIU Roberto 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

INVERSINI Ermanno 

PINGGERA Thomas 

Best Tm 
2:03.596 

2:03.682 

2:04.232 

2:04.511 

2:04.540 

2:04.811 

2:05.051 

2:05.144 

2:05.201 

2:05.314 

2:05.581 

2:05.584 

2:05.610 

2:06.025 

2:06.136 

2:06.158 

2:06.271 

2:06.353 

2:06.371 

2:06.537 

2:06.539 

2:06.763 

2:07.015 

2:07.185 

2:07.338 

2:07.457 

2:07.767 

2:07.898 

2:08.039 

2:08.110 

2:08.731 

2:08.767 

2:08.773 

2:09.243 

2:09.494 

2:09.565 

2:09.739 

2:09.816 

2:09.858 

2:09.936 

2:10.237 

2:10.380 

2:14.105 

In Lap 
7 

5 

8 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

6 

8 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

3 

3 

8 

3 

4 

1 

3 

4 

2 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

6 

3 

8 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.086 

0.636 

0.915 

0.944 

1.215 

1.455 

1.548 

1.605 

1.718 

1.985 

1.988 

2.014 

2.429 

2.540 

2.562 

2.675 

2.757 

2.775 

2.941 

2.943 

3.167 

3.419 

3.589 

3.742 

3.861 

4.171 

4.302 

4.443 

4.514 

5.135 

5.171 

5.177 

5.647 

5.898 

5.969 

6.143 

6.220 

6.262 

6.340 

6.641 

6.784 

10.509 

Gap 

0.086 

0.550 

0.279 

0.029 

0.271 

0.240 

0.093 

0.057 

0.113 

0.267 

0.003 

0.026 

0.415 

0.111 

0.022 

0.113 

0.082 

0.018 

0.166 

0.002 

0.224 

0.252 

0.170 

0.153 

0.119 

0.310 

0.131 

0.141 

0.071 

0.621 

0.036 

0.006 

0.470 

0.251 

0.071 

0.174 

0.077 

0.042 

0.078 

0.301 

0.143 

3.725 

Laps 
7 

7 

8 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

8 

8 

6 

6 

7 

4 

6 

5 

3 

8 

4 

4 

7 

8 

6 

4 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

8 

5 

8 

7 

4 

5 

7 

8 

5 

7 

7 

5 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
203 

107 

Name 
VERSTEGEN Hendrik 

MARINI Leopoldo 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

0 

Diff Gap Laps 
2 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 
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